Placering

Herrrar

Resultat Sundsjokulan 2022 02 12

Namn

1 Magnus Jonsson
2 Jan Lindberg
3 Lars-Olov Tjader
4 Daniel Eriksson
5 Leif Ekman
6 Par-Erik Friberg
7 Micke Dahlin
8 Mats Backman
9 QOrjan Hafstad
10 Hakan Halvarsson
11 Sebastian Hoglund
12 Joérgen Hagg
13 Kjell Moberg
14 Arvid Einarsson
15 Peter Hoglund
16 Lennart Lund
17 UIf Sterner
18 Ronnie Einarsson
19 Leif Frank
20 Robert Magnusson

Herrveteraner

1 Ove Jonsson
2 Janne Johansson
3 Danne Eriksson
4 Lennart Jonsson
5 Kent Hafstad
6 Anders Bergman
7 Tom Frank
8 Hans Magnusson
9 Ake Ogren
10 Allan Gunnarsson
11 Peo Nilsson
12 Christer Hagstrom
13 Lasse Allerstam
14 Urban Edgren
15 Uf Fransson
16 Roger Hofling

Klubb

Bergsfiskarna
PK Nordic
Flugans SFK
Svegs SFK

SFK Storfiskarna
Svegs SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
PK Nordic

Bergsfiskarna
Triana

Jamtlandskroken

SFK Storfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Triana

Svegs SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Bottennappet

Flugan

Sollefted
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Skelleftea
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Jokers
Sundsjofiskarna
Timra IK
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda

Vikt

15.771 gr
10.854 gr
8.729 gr
6.895 gr
6.765 gr
6.276 gr
6.254 gr
6.245 gr
4.822 gr
4.353 gr
4.233 gr
3.957 gr
3.251 gr
3.051 gr
2.635 gr
2.117 gr
1.525 gr
1.522 gr
1.444 gr
950 gr

9.915 gr
7.934 gr
7.563 gr
7.197 gr
4.710 gr
3.671gr
3.642 gr
3.365 gr
3.217 gr
3.073 gr
2.807 gr
2.396 gr
1.054 gr
165 gr

139 gr



Damer

1 Lena Svemark
2 Gunbritt Magnusson
3 Maria Bergman
4 Marie Magnusson
5 Marlene Rehnvall
6 Birgitta Gustavsson
7 Jeanette Signarsson
8 Catrin Gidlund
9 Gunilla Ogren

10 Malin Olofsson

11 Solveig Svee

12 Karin Hofling

13 Gunilla Wallin

Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Jokers
Sundsjofiskarna

Skelleftea
Flugan
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda

6.448 gr
3.412 gr
3.120 gr
2.806 gr
2.179 gr
2.102 gr
1.751 gr
1.591 gr
1.125¢gr
1.037 gr
1.012 gr
736 gr

735 gr



